setup.com.au
TECHNICAL
DATA SHEET
- Jointing Systems
- Spacers
- Polythene Builders Film
- Formwork
- Formworking Accessories

- Formworking Accessories
- Nails
- Tie Wire
- Loop Ties
- Waterproofing
Set-Up products are manufactured to the highest quality, and if
used in the correct applications and in accordance with all
directions, will produce quality and consistent results. However
Allcon Group Pty Ltd accepts no responsibility for
inappropriate usage or faulty workmanship by the end user.
Product: Set-Up Concrete Spacers
Issue Date: 9 October 2020
DISCLAIMER
Code Concrete Cover Pack Packs/Pallet
Concrete Spacers
BCC20-S 20mm 200 108
BCC25-S 25mm 100 80
BCC30-S 30mm 100 144
BCC35-S 35mm 50 108
BCC40-S 40mm 50 99
BCC45-S 45mm 50 126
BCC50-S 50mm 50 81
BCC55-S 55mm 50 81
BCC60-S 60mm 25 90
BCC65-S 65mm 25 81
BCC70-S 70mm 25 81
BCC75-S 75mm 25 72
BCC80-S 80mm 12 120
BCC80-R 80mm 15 120
BCC85-S 85mm 12 80
BCC85-R 85mm 15 120
BCC90-S 90mm 15 80
BCC95-S 95mm 12 80
BCC95-R 95mm 15 105
BCC100-S 100mm 12 80
BCC100-R 100mm 15 96
ESTIMATING & SIZES